ALL INDIA GEM AND JEWELLERY DOMESTIC COUNCIL **PROMOTING • PROTECTING • PROGRESSING**

1501 & 1502, 15th Floor, Panchratna Building, Mama Parmanand Marg, Opera House, Charni Road East, Mumbai 400004 Tel: 91-22-6738 2700 • Fax: 91-22-6738 2706 • Email: info@gic.org.in • Website: www.gic.org.in CIN U91990MH2005NPL 154999



Formerly known as "ALL INDIA GEMS AND JEWELLERY TRADE FEDERATION"

Affiliated Association Membership Application Form For associate trade and advisory bodies

Full Name of the ASSOCIATION:	
Full Address of the ASSOCIATION:	
No of Members in your Association:_	Website:
Association Office Tel:	Fax
Association Email ID:	
Registration no	Year of establishment:
Name of the Chairman/President:	
Mob:	Email:
Address:	
Name of your Secretary:	
Mob:	Email:
Address:	
	information is correct to the best of my/our knowledge and erms and conditions subject to which the membership is as and when required by the GJC.
Name:	Designation:
Application Date:	Signature:

ALL INDIA GEM AND JEWELLERY DOMESTIC COUNCIL PROMOTING • PROTECTING • PROGRESSING

1501 & 1502, 15th Floor, Panchratna Building, Mama Parmanand Marg, Opera House, Charni Road East, Mumbai 400004

Tel: 91-22-6738 2700 • Fax: 91-22-6738 2706 • Email: info@gic.org.in

CIN U91990MH2005NPL 154999



Formerly known as "ALL INDIA GEMS AND JEWELLERY TRADE FEDERATION"

Type of Membership	Membership Fee	Scope of activity		
Honorary	Nil	 □ Representing government issues • Business seminars –Trade development □ Promote proficient trade practices □ Exchange trade research information □ Exchange trade Newsletters 		

Associate Honorary Memberships are offered to Trade bodies/Associations for the purpose of exchange of information to help trade development based on the terms and conditions of All India Gem and Jewellery Domestic Council

Note: - Documents required for association membership:

- 1. Incorporation Certificate / Association establishment certificate.
- 2. Copy of the Register of members admitted with the association.
- 3. Profile/Brief write-up of the association.

Office Confirmation:		